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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Liane Paulson Sierra Vista AZ ravenclawterrier@aol.com
Maria Sacco Bethlehem CT maria@greycottage.com
Dana Bryson-Benn St. Augustine FL danabrysonbenn@icloud.com
Judy Slater-Moody Kennesaw GA thterriers@gmail.com
Mellissa White Weiser ID riverglennkennels@yahoo.com
Kim Baker North Hatfield MD kim.bakerprt@gmail.com
Joan Scott Childs MD manky97@aol.com
Mary Strom Bernard** Kalispell MT 503-724-1126 snowparsons@gmail.com
Bonnie Edison Browns Summit NC edisonbj@aol.com
Sally Yancey Greensboro NC scyancey@aol.com
Tricia Stanczyk* Garland NE Stanczyk157@aol.com
Teri Paris Parksville NY ozbark@hotmail.com
Linda Edwards* Gosen OH lavie3@aol.com
Jay Caulk Portland OR orejack1@msn.com
Sandy Peterman Williamsport PA parsonrussel@comcast.net
Rita Ford* Moss TN rjford@twlakes.net
Kathy Owsley Blue Ridge VA jkowsley@sbcglobal.net
Debra Crespo North Pownal VT debrajcrespo@gmail.com
Jennifer Johnston Wenatchee WA jennifer@poseycanyon.com
Kalen Dumke Red Granite WI nonsuch@vbe.com

**JE Chair
* JE Committee


